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675RIT

675R/T is a high—performance HDMI fiber extender kit for ultra-reach
extension of 4K@60Hz (4:4:4) HDMI signals. 675T converts the HDMI
input signal to an optical signal that is transmitted over a fiber optic
cable to 675R, which converts it back to an HDMI signal. 675R/T
includes 2 multi-mode SFP+ transceivers, but can be used with any
Kramer certified SFP+ transceiver, such as a single-mode SFP+

transceiver.
Manufacturer Name:
Model:
Part Number:
Type
Video Input Format
Video Output Format

Resolution

Guarantee

KRAMER
675R/T
50-00016090
HDMI Extenders
HDMI

Fiber

4K@60 (4:4:4)
Installation,Rental

3 Years Guarantee

Retail Price

2.095,60€ "

*VAT Included in Retail Price 24%

Code: E018610-(B)
Part Number: 50-00016090

Price for: pcs

4K60 4:4:4 HDMI Extender Kit over Ultra—
Reach MM/SM Fiber Optic



